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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type Government Funded Te
chnical Institutions

Institute Name Shri Mata Vaishno Devi
University, Katra, Jamm
u & Kashmir

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Shri Mata Vaishno  Architecture (5 Years, Al OPEN  Gender- 1331 1514
Devi University, Bachelor of Architecture) Neutral
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Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

596

680

382

190

45361

10451

19802

10967

6477

60123

12255

596

764

382

190

60939

10794

22881

11822

6506

70721

12677
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Katra, Jammu &

Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno  Bio Technology (4 Years, Al OBC- Gender- 26413 29341
Devi University, Bachelor of Technology) NCL Neutral

Katra, Jammu &

Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno  Bio Technology (4 Years, Al SC Gender- 12640 13891
Devi University, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Katra, Jammu &

Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno  Bio Technology (4 Years, Al ST Gender- 5601 6246
Devi University, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Katra, Jammu &

Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN  Gender- 73723 82542
Devi University, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Katra, Jammu &

Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender- 13972 14415
Devi University, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Katra, Jammu &

Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC- Gender- 27238 28841
Devi University, Bachelor of Technology) NCL Neutral

Katra, Jammu &

Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender- 12183 14313
Devi University, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Katra, Jammu &

Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender- 5542 6045
Devi University, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Katra, Jammu &

Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno ~ Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender- 40771 57021
Devi University, Engineering (4 Years, Neutral

Katra, Jammu & Bachelor of Technology)

Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno  Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender- 2839 2839
Devi University, Engineering (4 Years, (PwD)  Neutral

Katra, Jammu & Bachelor of Technology)

Kashmir
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Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
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Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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Neutral
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

9699

17825

9602

4703

56159

12231

22726

12492

6443

45527

11677

10284

21704

11401

5787

73629

12565

26018

13245

6578

71067

12032
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Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University,
Katra, Jammu &
Kashmir

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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22516

11333

5880

67920

13110

26252

12901

6704

24554

13040

6407

76554

13366

27838

13608

6791
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