

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	2	
Institute Type	Government Funded Te chnical Institutions	
Institute Name	Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jamm u & Kashmir	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University,	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	1331	1514

r, 1.511 W			000/1/1			
Katra, Jammu & Kashmir						
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	596	596
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	680	764
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	382	382
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	190	190
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	45361	60939
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10451	10794
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	19802	22881
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	10967	11822
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	B.Tech in Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	6477	6506
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	60123	70721
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University,	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12255	12677

4, 1.51 PW			JOSAA			
Katra, Jammu & Kashmir						
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	26413	29341
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	12640	13891
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5601	6246
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	73723	82542
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	13972	14415
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	27238	28841
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	12183	14313
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	5542	6045
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	40771	57021
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2839	2839

Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9699	10284
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	17825	21704
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	9602	11401
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4703	5787
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	56159	73629
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12231	12565
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	22726	26018
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	12492	13245
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	6443	6578
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	45527	71067
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11677	12032

Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	22516	24554
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	11333	13040
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5880	6407
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	67920	76554
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	13110	13366
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	26252	27838
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	12901	13608
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	6704	6791

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





